# Squadra in casa

1 Monster Dart
1 Joy Team C
1 Cré Team

2 Creé Team
2 Urban Darts
2 Verzateam

3 Monster Dart
3 Joy Team C
3 Revenge

4 Joy Team C
4 Cre Team
4 Verzateam

5 Monster Dart
5 Revenge
5 Urban Darts

6 Revenge
6 Urban Darts
6 Verzateam

7 Revenge

Squadra in trasferta

Revenge
Urban Darts
Verzateam

Joy Team C
Monster Dart
Revenge

Cre Team
Verzateam
Urban Darts

Monster Dart
Revenge
Urban Darts

Verzateam
Joy Team C
Cré Team

Monster Dart
Joy Team C
Cre Team

Verzateam

Campo

1° GIORNATA
Bar Luini / Locarno - Dart GB
Bar Joy / Losone - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB

2° GIORNATA
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Urban / Lugano - Dart GB
Bar Verzaschina / Locarno - Dart GB

3° GIORNATA
Bar Luini / Locarno - Dart GB
Bar Joy / Losone - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB

4° GIORNATA
Bar Joy / Losone - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Verzaschina / Locarno - Dart GB

5° GIORNATA
Bar Luini / Locarno - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Urban / Lugano - Dart GB

6° GIORNATA
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Urban / Lugano - Dart GB
Bar Verzaschina / Locarno - Dart GB

7° GIORNATA
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB

Data

Lunedi 21/02/2022
Martedi 22/02/2022
Mercoledi 23/02/2022

Mercoledi 02/03/2022
Giovedi 03/03/2022
Giovedi 03/03/2022

Lunedi 07/03/2022
Martedi 08/03/2022
Martedi 08/03/2022

Martedi 15/03/2022
Mercoledi 16/03/2022
Giovedi 17/03/2022

Lunedi 21/03/2022
Martedi 22/03/2022
Giovedi 24/03/2022

Lunedi 28/03/2022
Martedi 29/03/2022
Giovedi 31/03/2022

Martedi 29/03/2022

Ora

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15



7 Joy Team C
7 Monster Dart

8 Verzateam
8 Cre Team
8 Urban Darts

9 Monster Dart
9 Revenge
9 Urban Darts

10 Joy Team C
10 Cre Team
10 Verzateam

11 Monster Dart
11 Joy Team C
11 Cré Team

12 Cré Team
12 Urban Darts
12 Verzateam

13 Monster Dart
13 Joy Team C
13 Revenge

Cre Team
Urban Darts

Joy Team C
Monster Dart
Revenge

Joy Team C
Cre Team
Verzateam

Revenge
Urban Darts
Monster Dart

Revenge
Urban Darts
Verzateam

Joy Team C
Monster Dart
Revenge

Cre Team
Verzateam
Urban Darts

Bar Joy / Losone - Dart GB
Bar Luini / Locarno - Dart GB

8° GIORNATA
Bar Verzaschina / Locarno - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Urban / Lugano - Dart GB

9° GIORNATA
Bar Luini / Locarno - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Urban / Lugano - Dart GB

10° GIORNATA
Bar Joy / Losone - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Verzaschina / Locarno - Dart GB

11° GIORNATA
Bar Luini / Locarno - Dart GB
Bar Joy / Losone - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB

12° GIORNATA
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Urban / Lugano - Dart GB
Bar Verzaschina / Locarno - Dart GB

13° GIORNATA
Bar Luini / Locarno - Dart GB
Bar Joy / Losone - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB

14° GIORNATA

Mercoledi 30/03/2022
Mercoledi 30/03/2022

Mercoledi 06/04/2022
Giovedi 07/04/2022
Giovedi 07/04/2022

Lunedi 11/04/2022
Martedi 12/04/2022
Giovedi 14/04/2022

Martedi 19/04/2022
Mercoledi 20/04/2022
Giovedi 21/04/2022

Lunedi 25/04/2022
Lunedi 25/04/2022
Lunedi 25/04/2022

Mercoledi 27/04/2022
Giovedi 28/04/2022
Giovedi 28/04/2022

Lunedi 02/05/2022
Martedi 03/05/2022
Martedi 03/05/2022

20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15



14 Joy Team C
14 Cre Team
14 Verzateam

15 Monster Dart
15 Revenge
15 Urban Darts

Monster Dart
Revenge
Urban Darts

Verzateam
Joy Team C
Cre Team

Bar Joy / Losone - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Verzaschina / Locarno - Dart GB

15° GIORNATA
Bar Luini / Locarno - Dart GB
Ost. Della Posta / Claro - Dart GB
Bar Urban / Lugano - Dart GB

Martedi 10/05/2022
Mercoledi 11/05/2022
Giovedi 12/05/2022

Lunedi 16/05/2022
Martedi 17/05/2022
Giovedi 19/05/2022

20:15
20:15
20:15

20:15
20:15
20:15



